
(A+ Grade University-Accredited by NAAC)
Baba Saheb Ambedkar Road. Jammu

The result of the following candidates who appeared in B.Sc Paramedical 1n year examination held in
September,2o23 is declared as under:-

ROLL NO REGN. NO NAI\{E & PARENTAGE RESUI-T

GI\{CJ
4/BPGMCJ/20 L88/GMCI/20 Fahad Mushtaq Wani D/O

Mushtaq Ahmad Wani
BMLT (102,103,10s) Re. 102,105

e/BPGMCJ/20 L93lGMC/20 Aadil Hassan Tali S/O Gh

Hassan Tali
BMLT (102,107) 370-P

10/BPGMC//2O 194/GMCJ/2o Uzra Yousuf Wani D/O
Mohd. Yousuf Wani

BMLT (102)

12/BPGMCJI20 196/GMCJ/20 Wajid Ahmad Raina S/O

Fayaz Ahmad Raina

BM tT
(102,104,10s,107)

Re.102,104,105

13/BPGMCJ/20 1.97/GMO/20 Yasir -UL-lslam S/O Noor
Mohammad Dar

Br\4 LT (102) 3 81-P

7s/BPGMCJ/20 L99 /3MCJ/20 Roonak lmtiyaz S/O lmtiyaz
Ahmad Mir

BMLT (102,103,105) Re.105

t6/BPcMcJ/20 LO72|GOCBW /Is Arti Devi D/O Madan lal BMrT (102) 413- P

77 /BPGMCJ/20 2OO/GMCJl20 Sheikh Sahil Ahmed 5/O
Ghulam Mohammad Sheikh

BMLr (102) 415- P

1.8/BPGMCJ/20 2O1./GMO/20 Suma ira Jan D/O Tariq

Ahmad Magray
BAr(102) 41,3-P

L9/BPGMCJ/20 202/GMCJl20 Misba Rashid D/O Ab. Rashid

Dar

BAT(102,107) 430-P

20/BPGMCJ/20 2O3/GMCJ/20 Kulsuma Rafiq D/O
Mohammad Rafiq Dar

BAT(102,105,107) Re.102

2t/BPGMCJI2O 2O4IGMCJ/20 Touseef Ahmad Ahanger S/O

Gulam Mohammad Ahanger
BAr(102) 391-P

22ISPGMCJ/20 2Os/GMCU21 Mehaq Bashir D/O Bashir

Ahmad Banday

BAT(102)

l+zs.t
23ISPGMCJ/20 206lcMO/20 Shahid Gulzar 5/O Gulzar

Ahmed"Reshi

BAT(102,105)

2s/SPGMC/20 2O8/GMCJ/2O Humaira Amin D/O Mohd
Amin Talie

395-P

392-P

BAT(101-103,10s)

d

Re.102

1l
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450-P26/SPGMU/20 209/GMc/20 Sameer Ahmad Ahanger s/o
Ab. Rashid Ahanger

BRDT(102,107)

BRDT(102-105,107) Re. 10228/BPGMe/20 21t/GMCJ/20 Sheikh Danish Ahmad 5/O
Nazir Ahmad Sheikh

Mumina Farooq D/O Farooq
Ahmad Shalla

BRDT(102,105,

1O7l

434-P29/BPGMc]/2O 2L2/GMCJ/20

474-P31/BPGMCJ/20 2t4/cMcJ/20 safoora Rafiq D/O Rafiq

Ahmad Mir
BRDT(102,10s)

386-P32lsPGMCJ/20 27s/cMc]/20 Mehak Fayaz D/O Fayaz

Ahmad Bhat

277|GMc]/2O lnayat Ahad S/O Abdul Ahad

Bhat

BRDr(102) 389-P34/BPGMCJ/20

Re. 104,10535/BPGM?/2O 2L8/GMCJ/20 Shams -u- Din Dar S/O

Mohmad Sultan Dar

BRDT(102,104,

10s)

37 /BPGMCJ/20 22O/GMCJI20 Abrar Sidiq S/O Mohammad
Sidiq

BRDT(102,107) 416-P

388-P38/BPGMCJ/20 22L/GMCJl20 Mohd. Aadil Saleem S/O

Farooq Ahmad Bhat

BRDr(102)

39/B?GMCJ/20 222lGMQ/ZO Qurat - UL- Ain D/O Nazir
Ahmad Tantry

BRDT(102,107) 420-P

40/BPGMCJ/20 223/GMd/2O Gazala Majeed D/O Abdul
Majeed Reshi

BRDT(102) 398-P

4r/BPGMCJ/20 224/GMCJ/2O Mir Umair S/o Abdul Rashid

Mir
BRDT(102) 410-P

42|BPGMCJ/20 22s/GMCJ/2O lshika Verma D/O Rakesh

Verma
BRDT(102,107) 406-P

43/BPGMCU?O 226/GMCJ/20 Rajat Kashyap

5/O Verinder Kumar
BNT(102,103) 390-P

44|BP9Me/20 227/GMA/2O Thimina Yousuf D/O
Mohammad Yousuf Sheikh

BNT(102,103)

4s/BPGM1J/20 228/GMCJ/20 Aabid Hussain Qazi S/O

Hameedullah Qazi

BNT(102-105,108) Re. 103,104,105

46/BPGMCJ/20 229/CMCJ/20 Alvee Jan D/O Ghulam
Mohammad Khurda

BNr(102,10s) Re.105

47 lBPGMCJ/20 23O/GMc]/20 Hadeyat Ul Fareed S/O

Fareed Ahmad Para

BNT(102-10s,108) 372-P

 g/BPGMCl20 231./cMcJ/20 Shaista Manzoor D/O

Manzoor Ahmad Khan

BNT(102,104,105) Re. 105

49/SPGMCJI20 232/GMCt/2O lrshad Ahmad Sheikh S/O

Nazir Ahmad Sheikh
Re. 101,104,105

233/GMC/20 Nelofar Jamal D/O
Mohammad Jamal Akhoon

B Nr(102,108) 38s-P

s2/BPGM1/20 23s/GMC.J/20 Aadil Manzoor Tantray S/O

Manzoor Ahmad Tantray
BCCT(102,104,105,107) 401-P

s3lBPGMCJ/20 236/GM:J/20 Mohammad Toyiub Wani
S/O Bashir Ahmad Wani

BCCT(104,107) 394-P

s4/BPGMcJ/20 237 /cMcj/2O Gulshan Nazir D/O Nazir
Ahmad Dar

BCCT(105,107) 473-P

238/CMCJ/20 Zeenat Yaseen Tanttay D/O
Mohd Yaseen Tantray

BCCT(102,105) 4L5-P

s6/BPGMCJ/20 239/CMCJ/20 Sangeeta Bha rti D/O Kinder
Dass

BCCT(101-

103,105,107)

50/BPGMCJ/20

392-P

4+

SSIBPGMCJ/20

Re. 105

2l

BRDT(102)

BNT(101, 102,104,105)



s7 /BPGMCJ/2O 24O/GMCJ/20 lnsha D/O Mohammad
Yousuf Lone

BCCT(102,10s) Re. 105

241/GMCJ/20sg/sPGMq/2O Faizan Nazir Allie 5/O Nazir
Ahmad Allie

BCCT(101,

702,tos,707)
412-P

s9/BPGMCJ/20 242/GMCJ/2o Qamar -U-Jehan- Razvi D/O
Syed Majid Razvi

BCCT(102,10s) Re. 102,105

60/BPGMCJ/20 243/GMCJ/20 Sakeena Jaan D/O Abdul
Rehman Alaie

BCCT(102,10s) Re. 105

6t/BPGMCJ/20 244/GMc]/20 Suhail -UL-lslam S/O

Mohammad Assadullah Pir
BRr(102) 400-P

62/BPGMC.J/20 24s/GMCJ/20 Bhat Abdul Adil Rubbani S/O

Mohammad Ramzan Bhat
BRT(102,104,10s,
L07)

Re. 102,104,105

64/BPGMCJ/20 247 /GMCJ/20 Farhan Gulzar D/O Gulzar
Ahmad Dar

BRT(102,104,10s,
t07l

Re. 102,104,105

6s/sPGMCt/20 248/GMCJ/20 Zubaida Qadir D/O Ghulam

Qadir Dar
BRr(102) 409-P

66/BPGMCJ/20 249/GMCJ/2O Khushnuma Aijaz D/O Aijaz

Ahmad Dar

BRT(102,105)

67 /BPGMCJ/20 Fazil Feroz Ahanger s/o
Feroz Ahmad Aha nger

BRr(102) Re. 102

68/BPGMCJ/20 2s7/GMCJ/2o lrfann Saleem S/O

Mohammad Saleem Sofi

BRr(102) 396-P

69/SPGMCJ/20 2s2/cMC/20 lshqa D/O Rajinder Kumar BRT(102,104,10s,

107)

7O/BPGMCJ/20 2s3/GMC/2O Hajaam Yasir S/O Hajaam

Abdul Majeed
BRCT(102,10s) Re. 102,105

77/SPGMCJ/?O 2s4/GMC.J/20 Rifat Manzoor Malik D/O
Manzoor Ahmad Malik

BRCr(102) 409-P

73/BPGMCI/20 2s6/GMC/20 Muhammad Saleem Bhat

S/O Abdul Qudoos Bhat

BRCT(102, 104,105,107) Re. 104,105

74/SPGMC]/20 2s7 /GMCJ/2O Aijaz Ahmad Dar S/O Abdul
Rashid Dar

BRCr(102) 456- P

zs8/GMCJ/20 BRCT(102,107)7s/BPGMQ/20 Tahira Gul D/O Ghulam Nabi

B hat
76/BPGMC/20 259/GMCJ/2O Nayeem -UL - Hassan D/O

Gulam Hassan Dar

BRcr(102) 397 -P

78/BPGMCt/20 26r/GMCJl20 Sakib Yaqoob D/O

Mohammad Yaqoob Shah

BRCr(102 ) 472-P

263lGMCJ/2O Nirmal Kumar S/O Tilak Raj BOrr(102) Re. 10280/BPGMCJ/20

81/BPGMCJ/20 264/GMA/20 lshfaq Ahmad Dar S/O Bashir

Ahmad Dar

BOTT(102,107) 410-P

266/GMCJ/2O Aabid Shakeel 5/O Shakeel

Ahmad Nazki

BOTT(102-10s,107) Re. 102,10583/BPGMO/20

84/BPGMCJ/20 267 /GMCJ/2O Mohmooda Bano D/O Abdul
Majid Ta reen Pathan

BOTT(102) 391-P

8slBPGMC.t/20 268lGMQ/20 5huaib Nazir S/O Nazir

Ahmad Kumar
Borr(102) 386-P

BOTT(102,107)86/BPGMCJ/20 269/GMCJ/2O Najmus Seher D/O Gh.

Rasool Rather
396-P

270/GMc.r/2o Shakir Hameed Bhat S/O

Hameed Ullah Bhat

BOTT(102,107) 429-P87 /8PGMc]/20

Re. 102,105

3 | '.

89/BPGMCJ/20 272/GMCIl20

L*
BOrr(102) 389,P

250/GMQl20

Re. 102,104,105

397 -P

Zahid Mohi - Ud- Din S/O

Ghulam Mohi-ud- Din Dar



90/BPGMCJ/20 273/GMcl/20 Aamir Mohammad Dar 5/O
Ghulam Mohammad Dar

BOTT(102) Re. 102

92/BPGMCJ/20 27s/GMCJ/2O Muntazir Javeed Lohar s/o
Javeed Ahmad Lohar

BOTT (102,10s,107) Re.105

93/BPGMC]/2O 276/GMc.]l20 Subeena Bilal D/O Bilal

Ahmad Malik
Borr(102) 424-P

94/BPGMCJ/2O 277 /GMCJ/2O saq ib Maqbool S/O

Mohammad Maqbool Lone

BOrr(102) 472-P

9s/BPGMCJ/20 278/GtttCJ/20 Aamir Nazir S/O Nazir
Ahmad Bhat

BOTT(101-104,107) Re. 102,104

96/BPGMCJ/20 279/GMcj/20 Taseer Ahmad Mir S/O

Tasleem Ahmad Mir
BOTT

(702,7U,7Os,tO7l
Re. 104,105

97 /BPGMCJ/2O 280/GMCJ/20 Sajad Ahmed Ahanger S/O

Gh. Mohammad Ahanger
BOTT(102,104,105,107 Re. 102

r/SPGMCJ/21 t87/GMCJl27 Muneeb Ahmad Teli

S/o Mohammad Ashoor Teli

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BMLT 101-107

405-P

2IBPGMO/21 L82/GMCJ/2! Aanisha Jan

D/o Ab. Rashid Ahanger
Humaa Alatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BMLT
101-107

417 -P

3/BPGMCJ/2L 1.83/GMcl/u. Anjum Firdous

S/o Nizam -Ul- Din-Khanji

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BMLT
l0l -107

408-P

s/BPGMCJ/21- LBs/GMCJ/2L Jawad Hussain Rather

S/o Abdul Aziz Rather

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BMLT
101-107

6/BPGMCJ/2 1. L86/GMCJ/21 Rafiqa Jaan

D/o Mohmmad Rafiq

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BMLT
101-107

Re.101,102,104,

105,106

7 /BPGMOl27 187 /GMCJ/2t Aakif Hameed Dar

S/o Ab. Hameed Dar

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BMLT
l0l -107

389-P

slBPGMCJl2l L88/GMCJ/2L Robina Koser

D/o Ghulam Mohd
Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiologyi BMLT
l0l -107

Re.101,102,104,
105

L89/GM:J/21. Faisal Rashid Bhat

5/o Abd ul Rashid Bhat

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chernistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BN{LT
l0l - 107

Re. 1029/BPGMC]/21

4lt&-r

Re.102,103,104
105



70/BPGMC/21 19O/GMCJl2t Mudasir Bashir
S/o Bashir Ahmad Ganaie

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chenistry, Pathology.
Microbiology/ BMLT
101- 107

Re. 105

L1/BPGMCJ/21 DL/GMCJ/zt Aiman Bashir

D/o Bashir Ahmad Lone

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BMLT
101-107

436-P

!?IBPGMCJ/2L 192/GMCJ/2t Muskan Afroz
D/o Mohammad Afroz Bhat

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BMLT
101-107

456-P

B/BPGMCU?T L93/GMCJ/2L Junaid Hamid Mir
5/o Abdul Hamid Mir

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BMLT
101-107'

Re. 102,104,105

L4/BPGMC!/2L 194/GMCJ/2! Musa Yousuf

S/o Mohammad Yousuf

Tantray

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BMLT
101-107

399-P

Ls/BPGMCJ/21 rgs/GMCJ/21 Zubair Ahmad Mir
S/o Mohammad Yousuf Mir

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BMLT
l0l-107

Re. 102,105

16/BPGMCJ/2r 196/GMCJ/21 lnsha Hassan

D/o Ghulam Hassan Khan

Human Anatomy,
Physiologv, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology.
Microbiology/ BMLT
101-107

463-P

18/SPGMCJ/27 798/6MCJ/21 Mehvish Sadiq

D/o Sadiq Hussain Dar

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BMLT
101-107

405- P

1.s/BPGMCJ/21. 199/GMs/27 Moin -Ul-lslam
S/o Eshtaq Ahmed

Hunan Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/BATl01
-10't

427-P

20/BPGMCJ/21 200/GMCJ/2t Manik Bharti
S/o Darshan Kumar

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BATl0l -107

D.E

22lBPCMCJl21. 2O2lGMCuzr Syeda Aaliya Nisar

D/o Syed Nisar Hussain

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chenristry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BATl0t -107

sl,

484-P

L

4'&



23/BPGMC/2t 2O3/GMCJ/27 M uskan Bashir

D/o Bashir Ahmad Rather

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BATl01-r 07

437 -P

2s/BPCMCJ/21 .z1s/GMcJ/27 Asifa Mushtaq
D/o Mushtaq Ahmad Dar

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BATl0l-107

26/BPGMCJ/2t 206/GMCJlzt Mehran Tariq

s/o Tariq Ahmad Rather

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BATl0l-107

Re. 105

27/BPGMCJ/2L 2O7 /GMO/27 Waseem Akram

S/o Mohd Rafiq

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BATl01-107

Re.101,102,104,

105

28/BPGMe/21. 2O8/cMcJl21 Zeesha n Reyaz Sheikh

S/o Reyaz Ahmad Sheikh

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BAT101-107

452-P

29/BPGMCJI2t 2O9/GMC/21 Farhan Ha ider
S/o Gulam Ha ider Malik

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRDT101-107

Re. 105

3t/BPGMCJ/2r 27L/GMCJ/2t Mir Umer Farooq

S/o Farooq Ahmad Mir
Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRDTl0l-107

Re. 104,105

32/BPGMCJ/21. 212/GMCJl2L Roshni Devi

D/o Darshan Lal

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BRDT
l0l -107

Re. 102,104,105

33/BPGMCJ/21 213/CMCJl27 Tawseef Mushtaq
S/o Mushtaq Ahmad Yatoo

Human Alatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRDTI0l -107

Re. 105

34/BPGMCJ/27 21-4/GMCJ/2r Palak Sharma
D/o Subash Sharma

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemislry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRDTI0r-107

Re. 101,102,105

3s/BPGMCJ/21. 21s/GMCJ/2t Nasar Ahmad
5/o Fayaz Ahmad

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
N4icrobiology/
BRDT10l-r07

Re. 102,104,105

,!g-4 5[i

454-P



35/BPGMCJ/21. 2!6/CMCJ/21 Kamran Farooq Mir
S/o Farooq Ahmad Mir

Hurnan Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRDTt0l-107

Re. 105

37/SPGMC/21 217 /GMC/21 Seerat Ul Momin
D/o Javeed Ahmad Shah

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BRDT
l0l -107

Re. 105

38/BPGMCJ/21 ?1.8/GMCJ/21. Zahid Ashraf
5/o Mohammad Ashraf
Sheikh

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRDTl0l-107

4 Lb-r

39/BPGMCJ/21 2L9lGMQ/2L Fozia Yaqoob

D/o Mohd Yaqoob Pandith

Human Aratomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BRDT
l0l -107

Re. 105

40/BPGMCJ/27 220/cMC/21 Nasrina Jan

D/o Gh. Nabi Wani
Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRDT101-i07

422-P

4r/BPGMCJ/21 221./GMCJ/2L Ruqiya Mushtaq
D/o Mushtaq Ahmad

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRDTr0l-107

461-P

42/BPGMC]/2t 222/GMCJ/2L Huzaifa Hameed

D/o Abdul Hameed Thoker
Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRDTl0l-107

Re. 105

43/BPGMCJ/27 223/GMCJ/27 Mehnaza.lan
D/o Gh. Na bi Naja r

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRDTl0l -107

Re. 105

44/BPGMCJ/21. 224/GMCJ/21. Mohammad Tahir Wani
S/o Mohammad Maqbool
Wani

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRDTl0l-107

438- P

4s/BPGMCJ/27 225/GMCJ/2t lmran Yousuf

S/o Mohammad Yousuf

Rat he r

Re. 105

46/BPGMCJ/27 226/6MCJ/2L Mehran YousufWagay
5/o Mohammad yousuf
Wagay

Human Alatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology.
Microbiology/BNTl01
-107

7lt'
*

434-P

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRDT10l-107

&



47 /BPGMcj/21. 227 /GMC|/2r Danish Ali Malik
5/o Ali Mohammad Mailk

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry Pathology,
Microbiology/
BNT101-107

4t7 -P

48/BPGMCJI2L Gul Shugufta
D/o Mehraj -U-Din Peer

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BNT l0l - 107

49/BPGMCJ/2L 2.29 /GMCJ /21. Nida Fayaz

D/o Fayaz Ahmad Rather

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BNT101-108

Re. 105

so/BPGMCJ/2L 230/GMCJ/21 Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BNT101-107

3 93-P

sl,/BPGMCJ/2L 237/GMc]/21 M uskaan Muzaffer
D/o M uzaffar Ahmad Malik

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BNTl01-108

Re. 105

s2/BPGMCJ/2L Amandeep Singh

S/o Surinder Singh

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BNTl01-107

Re. 102,104,105

s3/BPGMCJ/21. 232/GMCJ/27 Bismat Qayoom
D/o Mohammad Qayoom
Wagay

Re.101,102,103,

105

54/BPGMCJ/21. 233/GMCJ/2L owais Bashir

S/o Bashir Ahmad Lone

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BNT101-107

Re. 105

ss/BPGMCJI2L 234/GMCJ/21. Ruhid Hameed

D/o Abd ul Hameed Khanday

Human Alatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BCCT101-107

417 -P

56/BPGMCJ/2t z3s/GMCJ/21 Zarka Tabassum
D/o Mohd. Hussain Qazi

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BCCTl0l-107

Re. 105

s7 /BPGMCJ/21. 236/5MCJl2t Vishakha Bhatia

D/o Manoj Bhatia

Human Alatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
1\4icrobio1og1,/

BCCT101-107

D.E

8lt,$*
{

228/cMcJ/2L 398-P

Mohit choudhary
S/o Balwa nt Raj

1014-GDCNR-20

Human Alatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BNTl0l-107

./L

w



s8lBPGMCT/21 237 IGMC.J/27 Amir Fayaz Beig

S/o Fayaz Ahmad Beig

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology.
Microbiology/
BCCTl0l-107

Re. 105

59/BPGMCJ/2r 238lGMU/21. Peerzada Touseef zahoor
shah
S/o Peerzada Zahoor Ahmad

Shah

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chernistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BCCT101-107

60/sPcMcJ/2r 239/GMCJ/21 Ridwana Hameed

D/o Ab. Hameed Sheergogri

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BCCTl0l-107

Re. 105

6t/BPGMCJ/21. 240/GMcj/21 Someera Chauhan

D/o Tarsaim Singh Chauhan

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRT101-107

Re.105

62/BPGMCJ/27 247/GMCJ/21 Bazila Rashid

D/o Abd ul Rashid Bhat

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRTl0l-107

435- P

63/BPGMCJI2T 242/GM.J/21 Sonam Gupta
D/o Kailash Kumar

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRT101-107

Re. 103

64/BPGMQ/27 243/GMC/21 Nahida Akhter
D/o Mohd. Bashir

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRT10l-107

6s|BPGMCJl27 244/GMC]/27 lffat Mushtaq
D/o Mushtaq Ahmed Reshi

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRTt0l-107

439-P

66/EPGMCi/27 24s/GMCJ/21- SurbhiVerma
D/o Randhir Kumar

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Mrcrobiology/
RRTI01-107

Re. 105

67 /BPGMCJI2T 246/GMCJ/27 Zeenat lqbal
D/o Mohd lq bal

Human Ar2tomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRTl0l-107

Re. 105

6SIBPGMCJ/27 247 /GMCJ/2L Peerzada Shoaib Rafiq

S/o Peerzada Mohammad
Rafiq

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology.
Microbiology/
BRTI0l-107

Re. 104,105

9l'{/
\

Re. 105

Re. 105

g



69/BPGMCJ/2r 248/6MCJlzl Rahil Hassan Ganie
S/o Gulam Hassan Ganie

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRTl0l-107

Re. 105

7O/SPGMCJ/21 249/GMC/21 Hina Hilal Lone

D/o Hilal Ahmad Lone

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRCT10l-107

471-P

71/BPGMCJ/2t zso/GMCJlzt Sufiaya Nabi

D/o Ghulam Nabi Khan

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRCTl0l-107

R€. 105

72/BPGMCJ/21 2s7/GMCJ/2L Mussrat Jahangir
D/o Jahangir Butt

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRCTl0i-107

Re. 105

73/BPGMC]./27 252/GMCJlzt Saahil Shafi Khan

S/o Mohammad Shafi Khan

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRCT101-107

Re. 105

74/BPGMCJ/21 253/GMCJ/21 Malik Umer Rashid

S/o Ab. Rashid Malik
Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRCTl0l-107

422-P

75/BPGMC/21. 2s4/GMCJ/2t Alia Mehmood
D/o Mehmood Mumtaz

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRCTt0l-107

Re. 101,104,105

76/BPGMCJ/27 2ss/GMCJ/2r Ashiq H ussain Mir
S/o Gh. Hussain Mir

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiologyi
BRCTl0l-107

Re.102,103,1M,

105

77 /BPGMCJ/2L 2s6/GMQlzt Ashiq Hussain Malik
S/o Mohd Shafi Malik

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRCTl0l -107

Re. 104,105

78/BPGMCJ/2L 2s7 /GMCJ/2! Neeraj Mansotra
S/o Vi.jay Kumar

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BOTT 101-107

Re. 105

79/BPGMO/21. 2s8/GMCJ/27 Nippun Karloopia

S/o Narinder Kumar

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microhiology/ BOTT
101-r07

Re. 105

*
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8C/BPGMCJ/2r 2s9/GMCJ/27 Varun Sharma
S/o Bansi Lal

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
l0l-107

Re.101,102,103,
104,105

87/BPGMCJ/2L 260/GMCJ/2t Zaffer Ali Bhat
S/o Aasif Ali Bhat

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
l0l -107

D.E

82/BPGMC]/27 267/GMCJ/21 Rasik Amin
S/o Mohd Amin Bhat

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
l0l -107

Re. 105

83/BPGMCJ/2L 262/GMCJ/27 Shakila Kossar

D/o Alam Din

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
101-107

Re. 101,104,105

84/BPGMC]/2t 263/GMC/2L Seerat Rouf
D/o Rouf Ahmad Misgar

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
101-107

Re. 105

85/BPGMCJ/27 264/GMCJ/2t Benishta Javid

D/o Javid Ahmad Lone

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
101 -107

400-P

86/BPGMC/21 265/GMCJ/2! Maroofa lan
D/o Muzzafar Ahmad Waza

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
101- 107

Re. 105

87 /BPGMC/2L 266/GMCJ/27 Sheikh Ehsanullah

S/o Mushtaq Ahmad Sheikh

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
l0l -107

Re. 102,104,105

88/BPGMCJ/2L 267lGMC|/2L Malik Mohsina
D/o Mohammad Afzal Malik

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
101-r 07

412-P

89/BPcMC/21. 268/GMCJ/21 Seerat Binte Reyaz

D/o Reyaz Ahmad Dar

451-P

90/BPCMO/21. 269/GMCJ/2L Faizan Fayaz

S/o Fayaz Ahmad Najar

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
101- 107

Re. 105

#-\ 11 I

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
l0l -107

&



97/BPGMC]/2t 270/GMCJ/2t Mehak Gouria
D/o Ramesh Chander

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
101-107

Re. 105

92/BPGMCJ/2t 271/GMCJ/2r Aadil Yousuf
5/o Mohammad Yousuf

Ga nie

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
l0l -107

Re. 105

93/SPGMC.]l2t 272/GMCJ/2t Sheikh lmtiyaz Ahmad

S/o Mufeed Ahmad Sheikh

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
l0l -107

Re.101,102,103,

104,105

94/BPGMC]/2L 273/GMc]/2L Sofi zayer

S/o Mohmad Sofi

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
101-107

488-P

9s/B?GMCJ/Zt 274lGMQ/27 Abu Talib Rather

S/o Ghulam Mohammad
Rather

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
101-107

Re. 104,105

96/BPGMCJIZt z7s/GMC/2L Gazi Moin Ul lslam

S/o llyas Ahmad Sofi

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chanistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
101-107

Re. 105,106

GN{CK
1/BPGMCK/20 t/GMcK/zo Mohammad Mohsin Bashir

S/O Bashir Ahmad Pala BOrr (102,104)
Re.104

3/BPGMCK/20 3/GMCK/20 Ruhi Reyaz D/O Reyaz

Ahmad Wagay

BOTT (102,104) Re. 102

s/BPGMCK/20 s/GMCK/20 Mitchele Manu Sagotra D/O

Khushi Ram Sagotra

BOTT ( 101-105) Absent

6/BPGMCK/20 6/CMCK/2O Kifayat Yousuf Teli S/O

Mohd. Yousuf Teli

BOTT (102,103) 350-P

7 /BPGMCKI2} 7 /GMCK/zo Khanday Mustafa Yaseen

5/O Mohammad Yaseen

Kha nday

BOTr (102) 357-P

8/GMCK/20 Sakeena Akhter D/O
Mohammad Jaffar Dar

BOTT (102) 378-P

9/BPGMCK/20 9/GMCK/20 Aijaz Ahmad Shalla S/O Gh

Hussain Shalla

BOrT ( 102) 394-P

t4/BPGMCK/20 L4/GMCK/20 Syed Mujtaba Jeelani s/O
Mohammad Syed Jeelani

BOTT (l0l-104) Absent

76/BPGMCKI20 1.6/GMCK/20 Owais Nisar S/O Nisar

Ahmad Dar

BRDT (102,103) 365-P

18/BPGMCK/20 TslGMCK/20 Adil Yousuf S/O Mohammad
Yousuf Beigh

BRDT(101-r04) 352-P

Umer Basheer S/O Basheer
Ahmad Dar

BRDT(102) 343,P

w,t 12 I

27/BPGMCK/20 21/GMCK/20

q-

8/BPGMCKI20



24/BP9MCK/20 24/GMCK/20 Aryan Dutta 5/O Sudesh

Kumar
Dutta

BRDT (101, 102) 357-P

2s/BPGMCK/20 2s/cMcK/2o Aadil Majeed S/O Abdul
Majeed Kumar

BRDT (102) 3 36-P

30/BPGMCK/20 30/GMCK/20 Owais Bashir S/O Bashir
Ahmad Sheikh

BMLr (102) 338-P

37/SPGMCK/20 3t/GMCK/20 Haziq Lateef S/O

Mohammad Lateef Shah

BMLT(101.102, 104) Re. 101,102,104

34/BPGMCKI20 34/GMCK/20 Qaiser Yousuf Mir S/O

Mohammad Yousuf Mir
BMLT (101,102) 3 51-P

3slBPG r\4CK/20 3s/cMcK/20 Alwin Mark Gill S/O

Sylvestor Gill

BMLT (102) 418-P

37 /SPGMCK/2o 37 lGMCK/2O Nisha Reyaz D/O Reyaz

Ahmad Chopan

BMLT (102,103) Re. 102

38/BPG MCK/20 38/GMCK/2O Tawheed Gull S/O Ghulam
Mohammad Najar

BMLT (102) 340-P

7/BPGMCKI2T 98/GMCK/21 Navika Sa mbya I

D/o Ram Paul

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BOTT 101-107

398- P

2/BP6MCK/21 99/GMCK/2l Salman Farooq Shah

5/o Farooq Ahmad lqbal

Shah Peerzada

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
i0l-107

Re. 101

3/BPGMCK/2L 100/GMCK/27 Shahida Ramzan

D/o Mohammad Ramzan

Ba nday

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
l0l -r 07

429-P

4/BPGMCK/21 701/GMCK/21 Ather Hassan Teli

5/o Ghulam Hassan Teli

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
l0l -107

Re. 101,102

s/BPGMCK/2t 7OZ/cMCK/zt Sheetal charak
D/o Balwinder Singh

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
t0l-107

446-P

6/BPGMCKI2l 1.O3lGMCK/27 Syed Uzma Rafi

D/o Syed Mohammad Rafi

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiologv/ BOTT
l0l -r 07

Re. 101,103

1.04/GMCK/27 Yaseen Ahmad Bhat

S/o Saif U Din Bhat
7 /BPGMCK/27 Human Analomy,

Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
l0t -107

Re. 101,102

*
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8/SPGMCK/21 7Os/GMCK/2! saloni Devi

D/o Surinder Kumar

Hurnan Aratomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
101-107

Re. 102,104

9/APGMCK/2L 106/GMCK/Z1. Fiza Bashir
D/o Bashir Ahmad Shah

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
l0l -107

Re. 101,102

t7/BPGMCK/2L toq/GMCK/2L Bilkees Jan

D/o Muzafar Ahmad Bhat

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
M icrobiologyi BOTT
101-107

427 -P

12/BPGMCK/z7 7O9/GMCK/2L Shabeena Manzoor
D/o Manzoor Ahmad Teli

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
l0l-107

399-P

13/BPGMCK/21 t10/GMCK/27 Pallvi Devi

D/o Mangal Singh

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
101-107

452-P

14/BPGMCK/21. Lrr/GMCK/zL Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
101-107

Absent

1slBPGMCK/21 t!2/GMCK/21. Asmat Shameem
D/o Shameem Ahmad
Naikoo

Human Aratomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
101-107

D.E

1.6/SPGMCK/21 1"L3/GMCK/21 Tahseen Abass Mir
S/o Mohammad Abass Mir

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
101-107

448-P

77 /BPGMCK/2L 1.L4/GMCK/?1. Muntazir Binti Manzoor
D/o Manzoor Ahmad Dar

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BOTT
101-107

42L-P

1.8/SPGMCKl21. 1.Ls/GMCK/21 Hunan Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/
BRDT l0l-107

Re. 102

1.9/BPGMCK/27 1.1.6/GMCK/21. lqra Jan

D/o Gulzar Ahmad Beig

Human Anatomy,
Physiology, Bio
Chemistry, Pathology,
Microbiology/ BRDT
l0t -107

459-P

1n I

Kaleem Ullah Hamid
S/o Abdul Hamid Ga nie

Lubna Rahim

D/o Abdul Rahim Sheer

Gojreey

a- P


